Skok daleky
Skupina 1

Linhartova
Cerna
Voldiichova
Houskova
Némeckova
Herbst
Mala
Jungova
Mlejnska
Marsikova
Bicanova
Urbanova
Svobodova
Heimova
Loskotova
Kollerova

Skupina 2
Danylova
Jangl
Vaisova
Liepoldova
Klimesova
Svarcova
Agassounon
Zbrojova
Kubicova
Gergelova
Pokorna
Pilatova
Liskova
Drevinkova
Pokorna
Adamkova

Katefina
Viktorie
Helena
Theodora
Nela
Amalie
Kristina
Eliska
Ema
Nela
Lilien
Katefina
Barbora
Karolina
Andrea
Kristyna

Gréta
Viktorie
Tereza
Amalie
Martina
Beata
Patricie Afi
Emily
Ela
Anezka
Natalie

Hana Viktorie

Tereza
Julie
Emily
Anna

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013

2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014

SK Aktis Praha z.s.

Atletika Jizni Mésto z.s.
Atletika Jizni Mésto z.s.
Atletika Jizni Mésto z.s.
Atletika Jizni Mésto z.s.
ATLETIKA HOSTIVAR zs.
ATLETIKA HOSTIVAR zs.
SK Aritma Praha

Atletika Jizni Mésto z.s.
Atletika Jizni Mésto z.s.
Atletika Jizni Mésto z.s.

Atleticky skolni klub Mazurska, z. s.
Atleticky skolni klub Mazurska, z. s.
Atleticky skolni klub Mazurska, z. s.

SK Aktis Praha z.s.
SK Aktis Praha z.s.

SK Kotlarka Praha, z.s.

A. C. Sparta Praha

SSK Ujezd nad Lesy-Praha
SSK Ujezd nad Lesy-Praha
Spartak Praha 4

SK Jeseniova

SK Jeseniova

SK Jeseniova

A. C. Sparta Praha

A. C. Sparta Praha

Spartak Praha 4

TJ Dukla Praha

TJ Sokol Praha Kralovské Vinohrady

TJ Dukla Praha
PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.
Atletika Stodulky, z.s.

dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka

dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka

Zkm
Zkm
Zkm
Zkm
Zkm
Zkm
Zkm
Zkm
Zkm
Zkm
Zkm
Zkm
Zkm
Zkm
Zkm
Zkm

Zkm
Zkm
Zkm
Zkm
Zkm
Zkm
Zkm
Zkm
Zkm
Zkm
Zkm
Zkm
Zkm
Zkm
Zkm
Zkm



Skupina 1

Knéz
Pertold
Konrad
Lipavsky
Tichy
Klimes
Urban
Milner
Nwachukwu
Hlavsa
Rysanek
Babica
Mabhel

Rout
Kiknavelidze
Hladky

Skupina 2
Bambule
Urban
Prokopec
Matyasko
Konec¢ny
Kovar
Homola
Grund
Madr
Dvorny
Znamenacek
Svanda
Riha
Vyhnanek
Florian
Skripnik

Ondrej
Lukas
FrantiSek
Ondrej
Eduard
Simon
Mikulas
Martin
Nikolas Nnandi
Hubert
Patrik
Milan
Marek
Ryan Travis
Teodor
Hugo

Viktor
Adam
Jakub
Matous
Josef
Jan
Leonard
Markus
Radek
Simon
Robin
Vojtéch
Petr
Tomas
Jonas
Kilian

2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014

2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013

TJ Sokol Praha Kralovské Vinohrady
SK Kotlarka Praha, z.s.

SK Aktis Praha z.s.

SK Jeseniova

A. C. Sparta Praha

TJ Sokol Praha Kralovské Vinohrady
ATLETIKA HOSTIVAR z.s.

SK Jeseniova

TJ Dukla Praha

TJ Dukla Praha

TJ Dukla Praha

SK Jeseniova

A. C. Sparta Praha

TJ Dukla Praha

TJ Dukla Praha

TJ Dukla Praha

SC Radotin Praha

PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.

Spartak Praha 4

TJ Dukla Praha

Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha
Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha
ASK Slavia Praha

ASK Slavia Praha

Atletika Jizni Mésto z.s.
Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha
ASK Slavia Praha

PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.
Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha
Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha
ASK Slavia Praha

SC Radotin Praha

dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka

dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka
dalka



